Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2021 PacLights All Rights Reserved Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 4
PL_SPEC_BW_v1
BW™   generation 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
COMPLIANCE
PROJECT:

11-1/8 in
CCT SELECTABLE
Selected models (3CCT)  are equipped with color temperature settings ranging
from: 3000K (Warm White), 4000K (Neutral White) and 5000K (Daylight). Simply
use the switch directly on the bulb to select the desired color temperature and then
install. Selectable color temperature technology removes the guesswork of choosing
the correct color temperature for your space. Select 3000K in applications requiring
warm and inviting light,  select 4000K for a slightly cooler light appearance, select
5000K in areas requiring bright, crisp light.
WATTAGE SELECTABLE
Selected models (27w-120w)  are equipped with wattage settings dip switch.
Simply use the switch directly on the bulb to select the desired High-Medium-Low
wattage and then install. Selectable wattage technology removes the guesswork of
choosing the precise lumen for your space.
MODEL Low Medium High
BW/2-027 12w 18w 27w
BW/2-036 18w 27w 36w
BW/2-045 27w 36w 45w
BW/2-054 36w 45w 54w
BW/2-063 36w 54w 63w
BW/2-080 54w 63w 80w
BW/2-100 63w 80w 100w
BW/2-120 80w 100w 120w
OCCUPANCY CONTROL
Selected models (80/100/120w)  have an AUX port for integrating individual,
bulb-level sensor controls. PacLights offers both MW (microwave) and PIR (passive
infrared) sensors for use with BW series LED bulbs. They let you customize and control